Корпусы
рукавного фильтра
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

(M3/H)
FILTERING SPEED
(M/H)
HEIGHT OF
FILTER MEDIA
LAYER
(MM)
DIMENSION
(MM)
ACT-1 1
10-20
600-800 DN300×1500
ACT-3 3 700-900 DN500×2000
ACT-5 5 800-1000 DN700×2400
ACT-8 8 1000-1200 DN900×2800
ACT-10 10 1100-1300 DN1000×2800
ACT-15 15 1100-1300 DN1200×3000
ACT-20 20 1100-1300 DN1400×3000
ACT-30 30 1100-1300 DN1800×3200
ACT-40 40 1100-1300 DN2000×3200
Introduction of the ASME code activated carbon filter
Mechanical filter uses one or multi filter media, according to the different filter media can be divided into quartz sand filter, activated
carbon filter and manganese sand filter and multi-medium filter. Under a certain pressure, the high turbidity of water through a
certain thickness of granular or non-granular materials, so as to effectively remove suspended impurities and liquid clarification